10:30 Uhr
11:00 Uhr
12:00 Uhr
13:00 Uhr
14:00 Uhr
14:00 Uhr
14:30 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
19:30 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
20:45 Uhr

AUFGUSSPLAN

Guten Morgen

Zucker- oder Salzpeeling
Petri Heil

Gletscher

Seezauber

Ofenfrisches

Zucker oder Salzpeeling
Fichtelgebirgs-Aufguss
Wenik-Aufguss

Frisch & Vital
Siebenquell-Spezial
Hopfenfest

Zucker oder Salzpeeling
Waldaufguss

Nachtwachter

¢ L4 4

Holzwerkstatt
Steinschleiferei
Fischerhutte
Schmiedesauna
Fischerhutte
Backereisauna
Steinschleiferei
Brauereisauna
Holzwerkstatt
Brauereisauna
Schmiedesauna
Brauereisauna
Steinschleiferei
Brauereisauna

Schmiedesauna
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